
J Paul Struck
Lee Davidson
Fred B McGillvray
Berkheimer Farms
Bradley C Beidel
Nevin Shughart
Bubbling Spring
J David Martin
Herbert B Shughart
Marlin Miller & Sons
Glenn W Myers
Allen B Martin
Alfred Gaisler
NathanK Ebersole
J Glenn Glesner
Oscar Nealy & Sons
Roy E Snoke
Thrush Brothers
Lee N Hoover Jr
Robert H Jamison
Roy L Miller

Nathan K Ebersole
66

Bradley C Beidel
55

Clifford Chamberlin
Rhoda

CUMBERLAND
COUNTY

DHIA
Monthly
Report

Ashcombe Dover Dairy
R 440

Donald & Dave Lehman
268

Ashcombe Dover Dairy
R421

Carl Kelso Jr

Lemar Farm
Garda

Lee G Davidson
Amity

J Paul Strock
Sally

Berkheimer Farms
77

August, 1986
Cumberland County Dairy Herd Improvement records show

that 6,313 cows in 102 herds were on production testing in
August according to Duane G Duncan, county agent Of the
84 herds on DHIA, 41 herds has an average fat production of
600 pounds During the month 113cows completed their 305
lactation with 650 pounds of fat

Donald & Dave Lehman
Daniel L Martin Jr
Leroy Chestnut
Ashcombe Dover Dairy
AmosZSauder
Freshair Dairy Farm

Ashcombe Dover Dairy
R 253

Leroy Showaker & Son
Lisa

No. Days
*- Indicates 3 times a day milking J Shephard Wolff

CharmOf In Milk Fat
Brd. Cows Milk Lbs. Lbs.Owner JB Brymesser & Sons

559The following are the highest of actual butterfat in 305 days
or less in the county during the month M Thomas Sheaffer

Ann
David E Gettte
Kenneth Zeigler Sons
Donald M Leatherman
J Shephard Wolff
Carl Kelso Jr

19,172
19,309
20,013
19,241
20,264
17,859
18,141
17,832
18,885
19,195
17,797
18,867
19,766
17,958

Kenneth Zeigler Sons
April

Galen & Linda Smith
Dee3 5 26,252 977

Carl Kelso Jr
95

Carl L Lehman
LuluB 3 5 27,431 955

Bradley C Beidel
44Highland Vue Farms

Lemar Farm
3 5 24,094 919

Lee G Davidson
ColleenLeroy ShowaKer & Son

M Thomas Sheaffer
Alvin M Martin
Clifford Chamberlin
John F Stoltzfus
Norman Hertzler
Robee Acres

3 7 22,560 919
Thrush Brothers

15

Otto Brothers
246
42

Robee Acres
Lippy
Jazz

3 5 23,331 918
J Shephard Wolff

Fay 3 6 24 345 904
Carl Kelso Jr

90 B 3 3 19,565 876

gy YOUR SOURCE FOR PROFITABLE GENETICS j^j

MERIT BALTIMORE

OOPREASONS TO CALLYOUR ABSREPRESENTATIVE:
All Ten Bulls Are Plus For Type
All Ten Bulls Are Over 70% RPT For Production
All TenBulls Are Over 70% RPT For Type
All Ten Bulls Are Plus Protein Pounds
All TenBulls Are Over 20Lbs. Fat

6. All TenBulls Make The Top 400 T.P.I. List
7. All TenBulls Are Over 70% RPT For T.P.I.
8. All Ten Bulls Are A.I. Proven
9. All Ten Bulls Are Over +650 Pounds Milk

10. All Ten Bulls Are At A.B.S.

mr
I'r if **

LUCK-E PRINCE FROSTY

GALAHAD MILK MASTER

HDD ca
AMERICAN BREEDERS SERVICE
DivisionolWßGrace&Co

®

For More Information On These 10 Profitable
Sires Contact Your ABS Representative.

He Is Your Source For Profitable Genetics!

Lancaster Farming, Saturday, October 11, 1956-C3

3 3

3 4

20,275

21,694

23,467

22,597

17,605

22,400

24,170

20,867

21,179

21,008

20,250
The following cows completed lactations during August

1986

6 18,122
5 18,916

3 18,230
4 15,585

(Turn to Page C4)

(NAME
(ADDRESS

I STATE ZIPI B & G CONSULTANTS,
INC

I 83 N Fulton St |I Auburn. NY 13021 , E j
\ 315-364-7108 L^/

Surdtat 715

: 82% Efficient.
Get more heat

j from your coal.
60,000 BTU Output
Wood 6l Coal Combination
Up to 24 Hour Burn Time
Convection 6c Radiant Heat

JOTUI’

h
V «*

B3
B3
G3
B3

869

853

839

830

821

818

816

814

814

813

811

805

783

781

781

775

3 8

3 4

3 4

3 6

3 3

3 12

17,931

22,800

21,161

21,485

21,115

21,431

19,440

712
672

743
740

(city

717-733-1226
717-538-1812
717-776-5347
717-222-3224
814-349-5310
717-898-8694
717-297-2943
717-758-1714
717-284-4592
717-656-6700
717-949-2381
717-323-9710
717-966-1344
717-436-6386
717-667-2775
717-374-7884

Shippensburg, PA , Wayne Piper
Stewartstown, PA., Tom Engle.
Thomasville, PA.. Ira Boyer
Ulysses, PA , Bonnie Barker

IN NEW YORK
Johnson, NY, Peter Vander Schaal

IN NEW JERSEY
Baptistown, NJ, Cindy Gordeuk
Elmer, NJ, Cyndy Hetzell.
Lambertville, NJ, Robert Fulper
Port Murray, NJ, Robert Kayhart

IN MARYLAND
Detour, MD, Jim Carmack
Mt. Airy, MD, Allan Pickett

717-532-4401
717-993-6836
717-225-3758
814-848 7674

914 355-1692

201-996-2088
609-455-8187
717-658-7316
201-689-2605

301-775-7221
301-663-4191

BETHLEHEM
GREENWOOD

COAL
Available Nowl
"Beat The Fall Rush”

Fill Your
Coal Bins Early!

BOWMAN'S
STOVE SHOP

RD3 Ephrata PA 17522
One Mile East of Ephrata

On Rt. 322 Just Off Rt. 222
Tue & Wed 10 6 Thuf S Fn 10 8

Sat 10 A Closed Mondays

(717) 733-4973

IN PENNSYLVANIA
Akron, PA.,Keith Campbell
Allenwood, PA., George Showers
Carlisle, PA., Grant Gardner. . .
Clifford, PA., William Horton
Coburn, PA., Wendel Musser
Columbia, PA., JamesCharlesColumbia Crossroads. PA., George Shell
Dornsife, PA., Steve Kieffer....
Holtwood, PA., Paul Herr
Intercourse, PA.. Lynn Gardner
Lebanon, PA., Paul MartinLinden, PA., Larry Bower
Mittlmburg, PA., John M. Beachy
Miffiintown, PA., Mervin Zendt
Reedsville, PA., Chester G. Selfridge .
Selmsgrove, PA„ John M. Beachy


